
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 

No. 
33 
51 
16 
21 
7 

19 
27 

128 
17 
72 
6 

149 
371 
130 
118 
12 

111 
11 
69 
32 

10 
132 

Class 
A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

I 

B 

A 

A 

A 

B 

I 

I 

B 

I 

B 

I 

A 

I 

A 

A 

Name 
Gustavo Magnabosco 
Fausto de Lucca 
Richard Heidrich 
Eduardo Pavelki 
Rafael Barranco 
Valmor Emilio Weiss 
F.Lobo/R.MOLINARI 
Wilians Peres 
Wanderlei Berlanda Jr 
Davi Dal Pizol 
Pierre Sabbagh 
S.GUIMARÃES/A.Braz Neto 
Gedson Goncalves 
Jose Pederneiras 
A.NURNBERG/J.P.Naumes 
G.TURECK/Carlos Junior 
Marcelo J. Andrade 
Karl Rauscher 
R.CARTA Fo/A.Carta 
Antonio J.A. Carvalho 

E.SITA/A.Sermann Filho 
G.Lima/F.LOBO 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
13 
12 

3 
2 

Total Tm 
34:53.387 
35:04.159 
35:05.686 
35:08.123 
35:14.287 
35:19.622 
35:24.835 
35:26.956 
35:34.364 
35:47.754 
35:56.120 
36:41.276 
36:43.071 
34:54.267 
34:55.526 
35:04.241 
35:44.550 
36:00.678 
27:58.090 
27:14.376 

7:47.367 
5:46.477 

Diff 

10.772 
12.299 
14.736 
20.900 
26.235 
31.448 
33.569 
40.977 
54.367 

1:02.733 
1:47.889 
1:49.684 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 
5 Laps 

14 Laps 
15 Laps 

Gap 

10.772 
1.527 
2.437 
6.164 
5.335 
5.213 
2.121 
7.408 

13.390 
8.366 

45.156 
1.795 
1 Lap 
1.259 
8.715 

40.309 
16.128 
3 Laps 
1 Lap 

9 Laps 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:51.334 
1:49.845 
1:49.240 
1:49.250 
1:49.801 
1:52.334 
1:52.271 
1:49.944 
1:50.676 
1:51.209 
1:52.455 
1:55.899 
1:55.001 
1:58.317 
1:58.357 
1:57.836 
1:57.683 
1:56.430 
1:57.662 
2:03.546 

2:00.861 
2:49.552 

In Lap 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
16 
17 
16 
17 
16 
17 
17 
16 
15 
16 
16 
16 
13 
3 

3 
2 

Equipe 

TransMagnabosco/Mundial textil 

Choco Tomates 

Barranco Competições/Bribox 

Titanio/Oral Clin/Clenear 

Suloy/Sintermetal/Wilians Peças 

Hit Honda 

Mundial Textil Ltda 

Vestis 

Essege 

Volparts/Militec-1/Auto Peças Foz 

Ozz Saude/MD7 Imports/Rempel Speed Shop 

Cortesa 

St Film/Wz Comm/Winigr Brazil 

Pelikano/Lupatini Motorsport 

Poliservice/Biotrat/SRS 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.772 

Avg. Speed 

108,023 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.240 

Best Speed 

121,769 

Best Lap by 

16 - Richard Heidrich 
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   VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2018 
MARCAS / TURISMO 

2a PROVA  - MARCAS / TURISMO 

Race (30:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:19:05 

AIC - RAUL BOESEL  3,695 km 

06/05/2018 13:30 

2a ETAPA METROPOLITANO CURITIBA


